
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Aoife Marley - (844570) - Witham Dolphins SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.48 561 F 02/06/19 WDSC Summer Invitational Meet 2019 Witham LC Witham Dolph 4

1:09.40 539 F 24/06/18 Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2018 WITHAM  4

1:09.62 534 H 09/07/22 Romford Town SC End of Season Meet July 2022 Essex Birm'ham Uni 3

1:09.89 528 H 06/11/22 SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022 Coventry Birm'ham Uni 2

1:12.80 467 H 16/10/21 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet Birmingham Birm'ham Uni 2

1:12.98 464 F 25/06/16 Witham Dolphins Invitation Meet Braintree  4

1:14.25 440 H 29/10/16 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016 Basildon Witham Dolph 2

1:14.63 434 H 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Witham Dolph 2

1:17.60 386 H 24/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon Witham Dolph 2

1:18.78 369 H 21/06/15 Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet Colchester Witham Dolph 3

1:20.17 350 H 10/05/15 Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

1:25.02 293 F 19/10/14 Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet Braintree  3

1:25.55 288 F 22/06/14 Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

1:27.50 269 F 13/07/14 Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open Ipswich Witham Dolph 3

1:28.10 263 H 13/04/14 Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet Halstead Witham Dolph 3

1:29.40 252 H 07/12/14 Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014 Braintree Witham Dolph 3

1:29.50 251 F 09/06/13 Witham Dolphins SC Club Summer Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

1:29.54 251 H 14/04/13 Halstead 4th SC Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

1:29.54 251 F 01/12/13 Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet Newmarket Witham Dolph 3

1:31.93 232  15/09/13 Epping Forest District SC Season Opener Loughton Witham Dolph 3

1:32.88 225 H 28/09/13 Basildon & Phoenix Early Season Taster Basildon Witham Dolph 3

1:33.50 220 F 27/10/13 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

1:36.56 200 F 02/12/12 Newmarket & District SC Open Meet Newmarket Witham Dolph 3

1:41.06 174 F 14/12/12 Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship Witham Witham Dolph 4

1:41.90 170 H 17/06/12 Braintree & Bocking Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 4

1:42.52 167 H 30/06/12 Colchester SC Open Meet Colchester Witham Dolph 3

1:56.61 113 F 19/06/11 Witham Dolphins Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4
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1:56.61 113 F 19/06/11 Witham Dolphins Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:09.89 528 H 06/11/22 SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022 Coventry Birm'ham Uni 2

1:09.62 534 H 09/07/22 Romford Town SC End of Season Meet July 2022 Essex Birm'ham Uni 3

1:12.80 467 H 16/10/21 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet Birmingham Birm'ham Uni 2

1:08.48 561 F 02/06/19 WDSC Summer Invitational Meet 2019 Witham LC Witham Dolph 4

1:09.40 539 F 24/06/18 Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2018 WITHAM  4

1:14.25 440 H 29/10/16 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016 Basildon Witham Dolph 2

1:14.63 434 H 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Witham Dolph 2

1:12.98 464 F 25/06/16 Witham Dolphins Invitation Meet Braintree  4

1:17.60 386 H 24/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon Witham Dolph 2

1:18.78 369 H 21/06/15 Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet Colchester Witham Dolph 3

1:20.17 350 H 10/05/15 Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

1:29.40 252 H 07/12/14 Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014 Braintree Witham Dolph 3

1:25.02 293 F 19/10/14 Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet Braintree  3

1:27.50 269 F 13/07/14 Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open Ipswich Witham Dolph 3

1:25.55 288 F 22/06/14 Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

1:28.10 263 H 13/04/14 Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet Halstead Witham Dolph 3

1:29.54 251 F 01/12/13 Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet Newmarket Witham Dolph 3

1:33.50 220 F 27/10/13 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

1:32.88 225 H 28/09/13 Basildon & Phoenix Early Season Taster Basildon Witham Dolph 3

1:31.93 232  15/09/13 Epping Forest District SC Season Opener Loughton Witham Dolph 3

1:29.50 251 F 09/06/13 Witham Dolphins SC Club Summer Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

1:29.54 251 H 14/04/13 Halstead 4th SC Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

1:41.06 174 F 14/12/12 Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship Witham Witham Dolph 4

1:36.56 200 F 02/12/12 Newmarket & District SC Open Meet Newmarket Witham Dolph 3

1:42.52 167 H 30/06/12 Colchester SC Open Meet Colchester Witham Dolph 3

1:41.90 170 H 17/06/12 Braintree & Bocking Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 4

1:56.61 113 F 19/06/11 Witham Dolphins Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


